
Event Day Date Series Race Officer Coxwain Timer Flags Recorder

Mini Regatta Sat 18-Jan MINI Ian Kingsford Smith Peter Lawson Richard Hammond Phil Maloney Stephen Anstice

Sat 25-Jan NO RACING

Australia Day Sun 26-Jan REG David Ross Peter Lawson Nicholas Hogg
Richard Gorrell,      

Gary Glover (training)
Joanna Love

Mini Regatta inc. Yngling NSW Sat 01-Feb REG Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Phil Maloney Tony Gooch Stephen Anstice

Yngling NSW Sun 02-Feb REG Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Phil Maloney Tony Gooch Stephen Anstice

Summer Sat 08-Feb SUM Warrick Back David Ross Nicholas Hogg Richard Gorrell Gary Glover

Summer Sat 15-Feb SUM Eric Duggin RPEYC

Short Ocean Pointscore Sat 15-Feb SOPS David Ross Peter Lawson Phil Maloney Tony Gooch Megan Cornelius

Mini Regatta inc. J/70 Regatta Sat 15-Feb REG Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Stephen Anstice Adrian Dolin Tony Gooch

J/70 Regatta Sun 16-Feb REG Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Stephen Anstice Adrian Dolin Tony Gooch

Mon 17-Feb REG Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Martin Gill Gaye Rosen Will Imlay

Tues 18-Feb REG Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Martin Gill Gaye Rosen Will Imlay

Wed 19-Feb REG Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Martin Gill Gaye Rosen Will Imlay

Thur 20-Feb REG Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Martin Gill Gaye Rosen Will Imlay

Combined Clubs Sat 22-Feb CCIS Warrick Back Peter Lawson Stephen Anstice David Flakelar Nina Flakelar

Mon 24-Feb TWI Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Kevin Leedow David Ritchard Nicholas Hogg

Tues 25-Feb TWI Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Kevin Leedow David Ritchard Nicholas Hogg

Wed 26-Feb TWI Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Kevin Leedow David Ritchard Nicholas Hogg

Thur 27-Feb TWI Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Kevin Leedow David Ritchard Nicholas Hogg

Fri 28-Feb TWI Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Kevin Leedow David Ritchard Nicholas Hogg

Hardy Cup

Etchells Milson Silver Goblets



Event Day Date Series Race Officer Coxwain Timer Flags Recorder

Sydney Harbour Regatta Sat 01-Mar SUM Nicholas Hogg Peter Lawson David Flakelar Richard Gorrell Nina Flakelar

Mini Regatta Sat 01-Mar MINI Rob Ridley David Ross Phil Maloney Tony Gooch Nicholas Hogg

Sydney Harbour Regatta Sun 02-Mar REG Rob Ridley Rob Ridley Phil Maloney Tony Gooch Megan Cornelius

Summer Sat 08-Mar SUM Eric Duggin RPEYC

Short Ocean Pointscore Sat 08-Mar SOPS David Ross Nicholas Hogg Warrick Back David Flakelar Nina Flakelar

Combined Clubs Sat 15-Mar CCIS Eric Duggin RPEYC

Mini Regatta Sat 15-Mar MINI Ian Kingsford Smith Rob Ridley Richard Hammond David Ritchard Adrian Dolin

Stepping Stone Thur 20-Mar REG Rob Ridley

Summer Sat 22-Mar SUM Warrick Back Peter Lawson Nicholas Hogg Richard Gorrell

Summer Sat 29-Mar SUM Nicholas Hogg Eric Duggin Tony Gooch David Flakelar Nina Flakelar

Mini Regatta Sat 29-Mar MINI Rob Lowndes Rob Ridley David Ross Adrian Dolin David Ritchard

Varuna Trophy Sat 05-Apr REG Nicholas Hogg Richard Lawson Nina Flakelar David Flakelar

Short Ocean Pointscore Sat 05-Apr SOPS David Ross Eric Duggin Phil Maloney Richard Gorrell Megan Cornelius


